
$4,500

55 9TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33130
https://ritterproperties.com

*** A TRULY MUST SEE!! *** MODERN & SPACIOUS 1BR/2BA+DEN
W/BREATHTAKING CITY VIEWS !! FULLY FURNISHED & EXQUISITELY
DECORATED, OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH PREMIUM KITCHEN
APPLIANCES AND QUARTZ COUNTERTOP, IN-UNIT WASHER/DRYER,
FLOOR-TO-CEILING WINDOWS W/BLACKOUTS IN LIVING ROOM AND
BEDROOM, LARGE WALK-IN CLOSET. THIS PROPERTY FEATURES
THE PERFECT BLEND OF LUXURY/STYLE/COMFORT @ VIBRANT
BRICKELL HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM. […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 851 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 851 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST CON

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: United Realty Group Inc

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Other

UnitNumber: 1804 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 18 MLS ID: A11728741

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2017

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST CON

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Covered, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Den/Library/Office, First Floor
Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Key Card Entry, Building
Security, Intercom In Lobby, Lobby Attended

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Pool, Exercise
Room, Game Room, Sauna, Spa/Hot Tub

WindowFeatures: Blinds, High Impact
Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated, Hot Tub

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


